
EXAMINATION BRANCH; OSMANIA UNIVERSITY; HYDERABAD – 500 007

No.028/PG/Exams/2017        Date : 28.12.2017
REVISED TIME-TABLE

M. SC./M.A./M. COM./M.COM. (IS)/ M.S.W./
B.LIB.I.SC./M.LIB.I.SC./MJ&MC/M.SC.(ASLP)

I & III Semesters (CBCS  - Regular) Examinations  Jan./Feb., 2018
Time : 10.00 a.m.  to  1.00  p.m.

Sl. 
No.

Day Date III-Semester
(CBCS)

I-Semester
(CBCS)

1 Monday 22.01.2018 Paper - I --

2 Tuesday 23.01.2018 -- Paper – I

3 Wednesday 24.01.2018 Paper - II --

4 Thursday 25.01.2018 -- Paper – II

5 Saturday 27.01.2018 Paper - III --

6 Monday 29.01.2018 -- Paper – III

7 Tuesday 30.01.2018 Paper- IV --

8 Wednesday 31.01.2018 -- Paper – IV

9 Thursday 01.02.2018 Paper- V --

10 Friday 02.02.2018 -- Paper – V

Sd/-
Sd/-

A C OE (PG)                                                                   CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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		Sl. No.

		Day

		Date




		III-Semester


(CBCS)

		I-Semester


(CBCS)



		1

		Monday

		22.01.2018

		Paper - I

		--






		2

		Tuesday

		23.01.2018

		--

		Paper – I






		3

		Wednesday

		24.01.2018

		Paper - II

		--






		 4

		Thursday

		25.01.2018

		--

		Paper – II





		5

		Saturday

		27.01.2018

		Paper - III

		--






		6

		Monday

		29.01.2018

		--

		Paper – III





		7

		Tuesday

		30.01.2018

		Paper- IV

		--






		8

		Wednesday

		31.01.2018

		--

		Paper – IV





		9

		Thursday

		01.02.2018

		Paper- V

		--






		10

		Friday

		02.02.2018

		--

		Paper – V








Sd/-


Sd/-

A C OE (PG)                                                                   CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


